10.
11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25.
26.

Position
Dir Of Library Arts & Culture

Library Arts & Culture Admin
Manager

Library Arts & Culture Supervisor

Senior Library Arts & Cltr
Supervisor

Senior Library Arts & Cltr
Supervisor

Assistant Dir Of Lib Arts & Cltr

Senior Library Arts & Cltr
Supervisor

Library Arts & Culture Supervisor
Principal Lib Art & Cltr Admin
Library Arts & Culture Supervisor

Senior Library Arts & Cltr
Supervisor

Librarian Specialist

Librarian

Librarian

Library Circulation Supervisor
Librarian

Principal Lib Art & Cltr Admin
Librarian

Librarian

Librarian

Librarian

Librarian

It Applications Specialist

Senior Library Arts & Cltr
Supervisor

Librarian

Librarian

Other Positions Held City
Glendale
Glendale

Glendale
Glendale

Glendale

Glendale
Glendale

Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale

Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale

Glendale
Glendale

Department

Library
Library

Library
Library

Library

Library
Library

Library
Library
Library
Library

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

Library
Library

Total Wages

$195,739
$102,290

$97,809
$97,643

$97.611

$97,599
$96,832

$94,096
$93,440
$92,416
$88,578

$82,194
$80,199
$78,577
$78,516
$77,142
$75,081
$73,945
$73,120
$72,882
$72,054
$71,866
$69,317
$68,327

$65,164
$63,976



27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Administrative Assistant

Senior Customer Svc Library Rep

Library Assistant
Library Assistant

Librarian

Senior Customer Svc Library Rep

Library Technician
Customer Svc Library Rep
Customer Svc Library Rep

Senior Library Arts & Cltr
Supervisor

Customer Svc Library Rep
Customer Svc Library Rep
Customer Svc Library Rep
Customer Svc Library Rep
Administrative Assistant

Hourly City Worker

Principal Lib Art & Cltr Admin

Customer Svc Library Rep
Library Assistant
Customer Svc Library Rep
Librarian

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Hourly City Worker
Office Services Specialist |l
Librarian

Customer Svc Library Rep
Librarian

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale

Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$60,128
$58,004
$57,814
$57,121
$55,823
$54,906
$53,604
$53,585
$53,368
$52,672

$51,897
$51,102
$50,440
$48,588
$48,356
$46,297
$43,162
$38,341
$37,606
$36,095
$35,517
$34,708
$34,487
$30,748
$28,512
$27,992
$26,711
$26,093
$24,812
$24,486
$24,406



58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

Library Assistant
Customer Svc Assistant
Library Assistant
Hourly City Worker
Administrative Intern
Library Assistant
Library Page

Library Assistant
Library Monitor
Library Monitor
Library Assistant
Hourly City Worker
Customer Svc Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Librarian

Library Assistant
Librarian

Office Operations Supervisor
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Page

Library Assistant
Library Monitor
Library Assistant
Hourly City Worker
Library Monitor
Library Page

Library Monitor
Library Page

Library Page

Librarian

Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$23,565
$22,980
$22,771
$22,549
$22,096
$21,513
$20,443
$20,404
$20,126
$19,886
$19,454
$18,112
$17,934
$17,700
$16,346
$15,858
$15,834
$15,437
$14,183
$13,733
$13,509
$13,281
$13,086
$13,033
$11,819
$11,721
$10,866
$10,705
$10,675

$9,936

$9,415

$9,216



90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Library Monitor
Library Assistant
Library Monitor
Librarian
Librarian

Library Page
Customer Svc Library Rep
Library Assistant
Library Page
Library Page
Library Page

Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$9,088
$8,864
$7,802
$7,571
$7,444
$6,937
$6,878
$6,311
$5,828
$5,439
$5,166



