	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir Of Library Arts & Culture		Glendale	Library	\$195,739
2.	Library Arts & Culture Admin Manager		Glendale	Library	\$102,290
3.	Library Arts & Culture Supervisor		Glendale	Library	\$97,809
4.	Senior Library Arts & Cltr Supervisor		Glendale	Library	\$97,643
5.	Senior Library Arts & Cltr Supervisor		Glendale	Library	\$97,611
6.	Assistant Dir Of Lib Arts & Cltr		Glendale	Library	\$97,599
7.	Senior Library Arts & Cltr Supervisor		Glendale	Library	\$96,832
8.	Library Arts & Culture Supervisor		Glendale	Library	\$94,096
9.	Principal Lib Art & Cltr Admin		Glendale	Library	\$93,440
10.	Library Arts & Culture Supervisor		Glendale	Library	\$92,416
11.	Senior Library Arts & Cltr Supervisor		Glendale	Library	\$88,578
12.	Librarian Specialist		Glendale	Library	\$82,194
13.	Librarian		Glendale	Library	\$80,199
14.	Librarian		Glendale	Library	\$78,577
15.	Library Circulation Supervisor		Glendale	Library	\$78,516
16.	Librarian		Glendale	Library	\$77,142
17.	Principal Lib Art & Cltr Admin		Glendale	Library	\$75,081
18.	Librarian		Glendale	Library	\$73,945
19.	Librarian		Glendale	Library	\$73,120
20.	Librarian		Glendale	Library	\$72,882
21.	Librarian		Glendale	Library	\$72,054
22.	Librarian		Glendale	Library	\$71,866
23.	It Applications Specialist		Glendale	Library	\$69,317
24.	Senior Library Arts & Cltr Supervisor		Glendale	Library	\$68,327
25.	Librarian		Glendale	Library	\$65,164
26.	Librarian		Glendale	Library	\$63,976

27.	Administrative Assistant	Glendale	Library	\$60,128
28.	Senior Customer Svc Library Rep	Glendale	Library	\$58,004
29.	Library Assistant	Glendale	Library	\$57,814
30.	Library Assistant	Glendale	Library	\$57,121
31.	Librarian	Glendale	Library	\$55,823
32.	Senior Customer Svc Library Rep	Glendale	Library	\$54,906
33.	Library Technician	Glendale	Library	\$53,604
34.	Customer Svc Library Rep	Glendale	Library	\$53,585
35.	Customer Svc Library Rep	Glendale	Library	\$53,368
36.	Senior Library Arts & Cltr Supervisor	Glendale	Library	\$52,672
37.	Customer Svc Library Rep	Glendale	Library	\$51,897
38.	Customer Svc Library Rep	Glendale	Library	\$51,102
39.	Customer Svc Library Rep	Glendale	Library	\$50,440
40.	Customer Svc Library Rep	Glendale	Library	\$48,588
41.	Administrative Assistant	Glendale	Library	\$48,356
42.	Hourly City Worker	Glendale	Library	\$46,297
43.	Principal Lib Art & Cltr Admin	Glendale	Library	\$43,162
44.	Customer Svc Library Rep	Glendale	Library	\$38,341
45.	Library Assistant	Glendale	Library	\$37,606
46.	Customer Svc Library Rep	Glendale	Library	\$36,095
47.	Librarian	Glendale	Library	\$35,517
48.	Library Assistant	Glendale	Library	\$34,708
49.	Library Assistant	Glendale	Library	\$34,487
50.	Hourly City Worker	Glendale	Library	\$30,748
51.	Office Services Specialist II	Glendale	Library	\$28,512
52.	Librarian	Glendale	Library	\$27,992
53.	Customer Svc Library Rep	Glendale	Library	\$26,711
54.	Librarian	Glendale	Library	\$26,093
55.	Library Assistant	Glendale	Library	\$24,812
56.	Library Assistant	Glendale	Library	\$24,486
57.	Library Assistant	Glendale	Library	\$24,406

58.	Library Assistant	Glendale	Library	\$23,565
59.	Customer Svc Assistant	Glendale	Library	\$22,980
60.	Library Assistant	Glendale	Library	\$22,771
61.	Hourly City Worker	Glendale	Library	\$22,549
62.	Administrative Intern	Glendale	Library	\$22,096
63.	Library Assistant	Glendale	Library	\$21,513
64.	Library Page	Glendale	Library	\$20,443
65.	Library Assistant	Glendale	Library	\$20,404
66.	Library Monitor	Glendale	Library	\$20,126
67.	Library Monitor	Glendale	Library	\$19,886
68.	Library Assistant	Glendale	Library	\$19,454
69.	Hourly City Worker	Glendale	Library	\$18,112
70.	Customer Svc Assistant	Glendale	Library	\$17,934
71.	Library Assistant	Glendale	Library	\$17,700
72.	Library Assistant	Glendale	Library	\$16,346
73.	Librarian	Glendale	Library	\$15,858
74.	Library Assistant	Glendale	Library	\$15,834
75.	Librarian	Glendale	Library	\$15,437
76.	Office Operations Supervisor	Glendale	Library	\$14,183
77.	Library Assistant	Glendale	Library	\$13,733
78.	Library Assistant	Glendale	Library	\$13,509
79.	Library Page	Glendale	Library	\$13,281
80.	Library Assistant	Glendale	Library	\$13,086
81.	Library Monitor	Glendale	Library	\$13,033
82.	Library Assistant	Glendale	Library	\$11,819
83.	Hourly City Worker	Glendale	Library	\$11,721
84.	Library Monitor	Glendale	Library	\$10,866
85.	Library Page	Glendale	Library	\$10,705
86.	Library Monitor	Glendale	Library	\$10,675
87.	Library Page	Glendale	Library	\$9,936
88.	Library Page	Glendale	Library	\$9,415
89.	Librarian	Glendale	Library	\$9,216

90.	Library Monitor	Glendale	Library	\$9,088
91.	Library Assistant	Glendale	Library	\$8,864
92.	Library Monitor	Glendale	Library	\$7,802
93.	Librarian	Glendale	Library	\$7,571
94.	Librarian	Glendale	Library	\$7,444
95.	Library Page	Glendale	Library	\$6,937
96.	Customer Svc Library Rep	Glendale	Library	\$6,878
97.	Library Assistant	Glendale	Library	\$6,311
98.	Library Page	Glendale	Library	\$5,828
99.	Library Page	Glendale	Library	\$5,439
100.	Library Page	Glendale	Library	\$5,166